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Licht specificaties

M

Lumens
Peak beam intensity
Runtime

Beam distance

V Drop resistant

no =«

\

5
7

Water resistant
Afmetingen
31.3cm

Materiaal

Aluminium

168

42533cd

80h

412m

1M

IPX4

Maglite 3D LED



Kleuren

black
silver
red
blue

grey
upc camo

Power

3x D-cell (excl.)

Gewicht

850gr

Overige

Blister pack/ Chipboard box

Maglite 3D LED



